

CITY OF TEXARKANA, ARKANSAS  
TENNESSEE ROAD REHABILITATION

BID DATE: JUNE 24, 2025

BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	<u>FRANCIS EXCAVATING</u>		<u>TEC, INC</u>		<u>CONTECH CONTRACTORS</u>	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	12710	SY	Perform pulverizing of existing asphalt surface And base to a depth of 8-inches, Furnish & Install Cement and Mixing of existing base at a rate of 40 pounds per square yard. To include all labor and Equipment needed for watering, compaction, shaping	\$ 10.82	\$ 137,522.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 152,520.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 146,165.00
2	11500	SY	Provide and Install ACHM Surface Mix (2" compacted depth) including prime coat all labor and equipment	\$ 16.04	\$ 184,460.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 184,000.00	\$ 16.35	\$ 188,025.00
3	1400	LF	Perform fine grading of ditchline to ensure positive Drainage and remove excess silt	\$ 4.95	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 5.35	\$ 7,490.00
4	1	LS	Perform Testing of materials, compaction, or other items requested by the Engineer and performed by an approved laboratory with a project allowance of \$3,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	200	SY	Provide and Install Select Fill Material (as approved By Owner), 24" depth, including disposal of existing material, compaction, traffic control, excavation, materials, all labor and equipment	\$ 19.50	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 58.53	\$ 11,706.00
6	15	EA	Provide and Install gravel material to driveways (like kind) to transition to new asphalt pavement edge, throughout the duration of the project including materials, all labor and equipment	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 8,025.00
7	2	EA	Provide and Install concrete headwalls for Existing 24" rcp to include excavation, backfill, Concrete, reinforcement, all labor and equipment	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 3,210.00
8	105	LF	Provide and Install 15" HDPE (N-12 dual wall pipe) (driveway / street) to include removal of existing Culvert excavation materials backfill all labor and equipment	\$ 56.60	\$ 5,943.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 64.20	\$ 6,741.00
9	100	LF	Provide and Install 18" HDPE (N-12 dual wall pipe) (street crossing) to include removal of existing Culvert, excavation, materials, backfill, all labor and equipment	\$ 51.70	\$ 5,170.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 64.20	\$ 6,420.00
10	200	SF	Provide and Install 8" D50 Rock Rip Rap at culverts outlets as required by Engineer including, materials, all labor and equipment	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.03	\$ 1,606.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				\$	360,175.20	\$	380,890.00	\$	382,388.00

  
JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

\*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering